Western

SHAMROCKS
PERTH

Fri May 2

Sun May 11

Fri May 16

Sun May 25

FriJune 6

Sun June 15

Sun June 22

FriJune 27

Sun July 6

Sun July 20

Fri July 25

Fri Aug 8

Western Shamrocks GFC
Western Australian Intermediate League

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Fixtures 2014

V St. Finbarrs

V Southern Districts

V Morley

V St. Finbarrs

V Southern Districts

V Morley

V St. Finbarrs

V Southern Districts

V Morley

V St. Finbarrs

V Southern Districts

V Morley

6:45pm

1:00pm

6:45pm

1:00pm

8:00pm

9:30am

9:30am

6:45pm

10:40am

3:20pm

6:45pm

8:00pm

All League games are played at Tom Bateman Reserve, Thornlie



